Typische Anwendung
1  ...... Spannungsversorgung
2  ...... Netzwerkkabel (Ethernet)
3  ...... Netzwerk
4  ...... zum Server
5  ...... RFID Datenträger
6  ...... elektronisches Schloss
7  ...... Türkontakt

919229
1105514
Order Information
Description Part No.
GT7.2x00
Multi-functional RFID terminal, with Access App (for other apps,
see G7 Device License Point), color touchscreen, Ethernet, PoE,
1 relay output, 1 status input
GT7.2300 - LEGIC advant RFID and Proxy (125 kHz) reader
GT7.2500 - ISO 14443 (MIFARE®) and ISO 15693 reader
GT7.2700 - LEGIC advant, Proxy (125 kHz) and HID iCLASS® reader
1106123
919128
1105512
GT7.3x00
Multi-functional RFID terminal, with Access App (for other apps,
see G7 Device License Point), color touchscreen, Ethernet, PoE,
2 relay outputs, 1 status input, Wiegand, RS-232, RS-485, and
WiFi interfaces
GT7.3300 - LEGIC advant RFID and Proxy (125 kHz) reader
GT7.3500 - ISO 14443 (MIFARE®) and ISO 15693 RFID reader
GT7.3700 - LEGIC advant, Proxy (125 kHz) and HID iCLASS® reader
1106119
919229
1105514
Nennspannung   - Netzgerät: